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1 53115513A PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

2 53110308L TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

3 76999763H CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

4 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

5 35309903G VENTOSO DAPENA, JULIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 49   

6 76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 30,4 

7 53112696S DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 27 

8 53177349S DE DIOS GARCIA, LAURA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 22 

9 76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19 

10 32701209Q PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,53 

11 76872483C CORTES SANMARTIN, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16 

12 36167608Q SOTELO ALVAREZ, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,6 

13 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2 

14 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2 

15 76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6 

16 32631561N LEIRACHA GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

17 39458901D LORIGADOS PALLARES, DAVID PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

18 77418386H OTERO CANABAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

19 53110589R RUA EIRAS, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

20 78811266H SANMARCO GARCIA, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

21 76901998A CARRACEDO MARTINEZ, ELOY PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

22 36157095Z CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
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23 35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

24 44310996R IGLESIAS CASTRO, ROGELIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

25 76905661D ADROVER RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2 

26 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,2 

27 34906968Y VILLAR ALVAREZ, BALBINO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

28 44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2 

29 35473163X GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

30 44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

31 44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

32 76735249G RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

33 44484503L RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

34 44805454M SARABIA BARDANCA, DOMINGO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 Si 

35 44807576B TATO FUENTES, CARLOS RAMON PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

36 76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

37 35579291Q AGRAFOJO DE SANTIAGO, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

38 76733143Z ALONSO RAMOS, ABEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

39 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

40 44834614R FIGUEIRA PIÑEIRO, BORJA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 
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32631561N 16 LEIRACHA GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

32668992E 14 GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2 

32701209Q 10 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16,53 

34906968Y 27 VILLAR ALVAREZ, BALBINO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

35309903G 5 VENTOSO DAPENA, JULIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 49   

35473163X 29 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

35473411M 23 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

35565716B 4 FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

35579291Q 37 AGRAFOJO DE SANTIAGO, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

36157095Z 22 CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

36167608Q 12 SOTELO ALVAREZ, Mª JOSE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,6 

39458901D 17 LORIGADOS PALLARES, DAVID PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44310996R 24 IGLESIAS CASTRO, ROGELIO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

44460574X 31 PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

44469867B 30 PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

44484503L 33 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44487449K 28 REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2 

44805454M 34 SARABIA BARDANCA, DOMINGO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 Si 

44807576B 35 TATO FUENTES, CARLOS RAMON PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44834614R 40 FIGUEIRA PIÑEIRO, BORJA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

53110308L 2 TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

53110589R 19 RUA EIRAS, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 
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53112696S 7 DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 27 

53115513A 1 PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

53117150F 26 POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4,2 

53177349S 8 DE DIOS GARCIA, LAURA PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 22 

53303242Y 39 BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

76716836Z 36 VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

76718755R 13 VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2 

76733143Z 38 ALONSO RAMOS, ABEL PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

76735249G 32 RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0 

76779427E 6 GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 30,4 

76872483C 11 CORTES SANMARTIN, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16 

76899694E 9 GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19 

76901998A 21 CARRACEDO MARTINEZ, ELOY PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76905661D 25 ADROVER RODRIGUEZ, VANESA PONTEVEDRA TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2 

76913488Q 15 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6 

76999763H 3 CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50 

77418386H 18 OTERO CANABAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 

78811266H 20 SANMARCO GARCIA, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10 
 


